Swim Wars

Banja Luka, 26. - 27.4.2025

Disciplina 14
26.4.2025. - 18:40

Zenski, 50m Prsno/Breast

Otvoreno
Rezultati Finale

Bodova: AQUA 2024

Rang
A

STOJILKOVIC, Sara
PAJIC, Dunja
KNEZEVIC, Lena
OBRADOVIC, Jana
PESEVIC, Minea
DURASKOVIC, Andela
ZARIC, Irina
CURKOVIC, Ana
HRISTOV, Sofija
JOVANOVSKI, Luna

CoONOO~WDNE

[

BDURASKOVIC, Katarina
DODIK, Leona
VUKCEVIC, Tea
DJEDOVIC, Asja
STANCIC, Zara

JELIC, Mia
VUKADINOVIC, Milica
KOSTIC, Jana
UGRENOVIC, Mila

10. ANTONIJEVIC, Elena

pPoNPE

©oNOe

GR.

06
12
10
08
10
07
09
09
09
10

12
11
13
11
11
12
11
12
13
12

Partizan

Crvena Zvezda

11. April

11. April

PK llirija Ljubljana

PVK Budva Budvanska Rivijera
Partizan

Olymp - Banja Luka

11. April

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd

PVK Budva Budvanska Rivijera
Zrinjski, MO

Olymp - Banja Luka

Orka - Mostar

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd

11. April

22. April, BL

22. April, BL

Vreme R1Bodova

33.39+0,69
34.93+0,77
35.29+0,79
35.34+0,73
35.42+0,81
36.96+0,81
37.23+0,77
37.37+0,78
37.82+0,77
37.90+0,73

39.19+0,75
40.48+0,93
41.22+0,96
41.32+0,96
41.32+0,75
42.09+0,82
42.36+0,77
42.78+0,81
43.70+0,87
43.93+0,89

666
581
564
561
557
491
480
475
458
455

411
373
354
351
351
332
326
316
297
202

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803

Registered to PK Fortuna
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